T E C H N O L O G I E S
SunWize ®
INVERTERS
3/03 49
Inverters
Invertek 2500W Inverter
Invertek inverters supply pure sine wave AC output power and are housed in an aluminum
chassis for harsh climates. The LED meter displays battery voltage and output watts. The 300 to
1500 watt models are transformer based and the 2500 watt is solid state. These inverters are
switch selectable between 50Hz/60Hz and provide overload protection. Built-in RS232 interface for
remote control except on the 300 W model. One-year warranty.
Continuous Surge Tare
Model Voltage Power Power Loss* Dimensions Weight MSRP
DAI-0300L-12-1-A 12 VDC 300W 450W 1W 9.5” x 10.6” x 4.7” 11.02 lbs $230.00
DAI-0600L-12-1-A 12 VDC 600W 900W 1W 14.6” x 10.6” x 4.7” 19.84 lbs $300.00
DAI-1000L-12-1-A 12 VDC 1000W 1400W 1W 16.5” x 10.6” x 4.7” 33.07 lbs $450.00
DAI-1500L-12-1-A 12 VDC 1500W 2000W 1W 21” x 10.6” x 4.7” 38.58 lbs $600.00
DAI-1500L-24-1-A 24 VDC 1500W 2000W 1W 21” x 10.6” x 4.7” 38.58 lbs $600.00
DAI-2500H-12-1-A 12 VDC 2500W 3500W 1W 21” x 10.6” x 7.5” 40.98 lbs $1,200.00
DAI-2500H-24-1-A 24 VDC 2500W 3500W 1W 21” x 10.6” x 7.5” 40.98 lbs $1,200.00
Invertek
* tare loss in power save modeInvertek 300W Inverter
SunWize Spotlight
LOCATION:
Florence, Alabama
APPLICATION:
PV array canopy provides shade for
various activities such as parking,
park visitors and sport spectators
SYSTEM:
SunWize® PowerPort
30kW Grid Intertie PV System
The system transforms DC power into 480 VAC,
60 Hz, 3-phase utility-grade power. The inverter
monitors and matches utility voltage, frequency
and phase angles providing power to the grid
during daylight hours. System capabilities
include fault detection and diagnostics with no
operator intervention.